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Revisions
New style label artwork.
Pin 9 changed to "N.C."
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Centre of sensing elements

32,0 ±0,3

32
,0

Pin No. Function

1 X+

2 Y+

3 Z+

4 PGND

5 SGND

6 V+

7 V-

8 TEST

9 N.C.

10 N.C.

34,0 ±0,2

Viewed from mating face
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Label determined by product type

Fischer: AL1731-DEU-1031-A010SR11-11G12
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2 mounting holes
Tapped M5

7mm max thread depth

Mounting points for
Bartington use only
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Axis
orientation

Connector angular position will vary
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